

¢

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).87/2013

N M SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)

Date : 23/02/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON&#39;BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Ms.Rani Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.D.K.Thakur, AAG

Mr.Sharif Ahmed, Adv.

Mr.Y.William, Adv.

Mr.Vinod Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr.T.A.Khan, Adv.

Mr.M.K.Maroria, Adv.

Syed Abdul Haseeb, Adv.

Mr.B.Raghunath, Adv.

Mr.B.K.Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR(NP)

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before a Bench which does not comprise of one of us

(Sanjay Kishan Kaul, J.).

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)

AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR