

ITEM NO.33

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 87/2013

VIVEK DUTT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-08-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kamini Jaiswal, AOR
Mr. Abhimanue Shrestha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, ASG
Mr. T.A. Khan, adv.
Ms. Ranjana Narayan, adv.
Ms. Aakanksha Kaul, Adv.
Mr. Apoorva Kurup, Adv.
Mr. Adit Khorana, Adv.
Mr. A.K. sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shivika Mehra, Adv.
Mr. Ameya Mahadik, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

Ms. Binu Tamta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on a non misc. day after eight weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)